BLUM ISD ESSER Continuity of Services
and Use of Funds School Community

Survey

56 responses

Publish analytics

Which group(s) do you represent? Please select all that apply.

56 responses

27 (48.2%)

students
families 24 (42.9%)
school and district admi...
teachers -—25 (44.6%)
principals|—0 (0%)

1 (1.8%)
3 (5.4%)

school leaders

other educators

school staff

representing the interest...
representing the interest...

12 (21.4%)

3 (5.4%)

representing the interest... [ll—1 (1.8%)
representing children in... ll—1 (1.8%)

representing migrant stu...{—0 (0%)
representing children w...—0 (0%)

representing other unde... 3 (5.4%)
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Which of these options is important to you? Please check all that apply.

56 responses

Prevention and mitigatio... 22 (39.3%)

Impact of learning loss (f... —39 (69.6%)

Well supported teachers —47 (83.9%)

Rigorous instructional m... —23 (41.1%)

6 (10.7%)

More time at school (ext...

Mental health and behav... —35 (62.5%)

Other supports (Facilitie...

Do you feel BLUM ISD's current plan to provide a safe environment and
continuity of services is currently successful? (You can review the plan
here: http://p1icdn4static.sharpschool.com/UserFiles/Servers
/Server_772718/File/ESSER%20Documents
/Use%200f%20Funds%20for%20ESSER%20I1I_Il.pdf)

56 responses

® Yes
® No




